
 
 

'IOLANI SCHOOL 

2023-2024 Year-at-a-Glance 

(Subject to Change) 
Check www.iolani.org for Calendar Changes/Updates 

2023 
Tuesday, August 15  Residential Life New Student Move-in and ResLife Orientation Programming 
Saturday, August 19  Residential Life Returning Student Move-in and ResLife Programming 
Tuesday, August 22  FIRST DAY of 2023-2024 School Year  
Monday, September 4  Labor Day | School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Monday, September 25   Head of School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Monday, October 9  Indigenous Peoples' Day | School Holiday (Offices Closed) 

Tuesday, October 10  PSAT Exam/Faculty Professional Development Day | US Early Dismissal/No LS Classes  
Friday, October 20  Fall Break | No US/LS Classes (Offices OPEN)  
Friday, October 27  K-3 Parent-Teacher Conferences | No K-3 Classes 
Friday, November 3  K-3 Parent-Teacher Conferences | No K-3 Classes 
Friday, November 10  Veterans Day (Observed) | School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Thursday, November 23  Thanksgiving Day | Campus Closed-No Events 
Friday, November 24  Thanksgiving Holiday | School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Friday, December 15  Christmas Vacation Begins (Offices OPEN)  
Friday, December 15  Residence Hall Closes at 4:00 pm 
Monday, January 1   Residence Hall Opens at 8:00 am 
 

2024 
Wednesday, January 3  School Resumes  
Thursday, January 11  US Semester Exams/LS Faculty Professional Development Day (No US/LS Classes) 
Friday, January 12  US Semester Exams/LS Faculty Work Day (No US/LS Classes) 
Monday, January 15  Martin Luther King Jr. Day | School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Monday, February 5  Head of School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Monday, February 19  Presidents' Day | School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Monday, March 4  Head of School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Friday, March 15  Spring Vacation Begins (Offices OPEN) 
Friday, March 15   Residence Hall Closes at 4:00 pm 
Friday, March 22  Kuhio Day (Observed) | School Holiday (Offices Closed)  
Saturday, March 23   Residence Hall Opens at 8:00 am 
Monday, March 25  School Resumes  
Friday, March 29  Good Friday | School Holy Day - Campus Closed-No Events 
Friday, April 19   'Iolani Fair 
Saturday, April 20  'Iolani Fair 
Monday, April 22  Head of School Holiday (Offices Closed) 
Friday, May 24   Last Day of US Classes 
Sunday, May 26  Baccalaureate | Chapel - 6:30 pm 
Monday, May 27  Memorial Day | School Holiday (Offices Closed)  
May 28-May 30  Final Exams (No US Classes, Gr. 7 Math Exam on 5/29 at 7:45 am) 
Thursday, May 30  Last Day of Lower School Classes 
Saturday, June 1  Class of 2024 Graduation - 5:00 pm 
Sunday, June 2   Residence Hall Closes at 12:00 pm 
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